
1 鈴  木  海  先

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小 4 8.46 3.66 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 0 1 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 2 1

3.50 3.66

Composition 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.80

2 木  村  光  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上杉山通小学校 3 8.42 3.12 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 2 1

3.00 3.12

Composition 1.20 1.502.25 1.25 1.75 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 2.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.30
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3 遠  藤  渚々美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

増田小学校 6 8.07 3.17 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 -1 1 0

3.20 3.17

Composition 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.90

4 柏  葉  あ  み

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大和小学校 2 7.73 3.23 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3.30 3.23

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.250.75 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.50
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5 菅  谷  美  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上杉山通小学校 5 7.60 3.20 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

3.20 3.20

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.170.75 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.40

6 新  宮  紗知子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台白百合学園小学校 1 6.00 2.20 4.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -2 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.20 2.20

Composition 1.20 1.081.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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